KARIM EXPORT S.A AS AGENT FOR CONSIGNEE
RUE HEYVAERT 161

1080 BRUSSELS BELGIUM

NYANGA GOUMOU

+224664634490

CONAKRY,GUINEA

SAME AS ABOVE

GRAND AURORA ANTWERP

CONAKRY CONAKRY
WDB2020181A140099 1 USED MERCEDES C180
WBAFF41030L105674 1 USED BMW X5
KMHJIN81VP5U218747 1 USED HYUNDAI TUCSON
KNEFC524145359864 1 USED KIA CARENS
VF37AWJZT32979816 1 USED PEUGEOT 306

BEANRGNCKY0151900000277124
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BRUSSELS BELGIUM

BRUSSELS BELGIUM
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850.00 Kg
950.00 Kg
950.00 Kg
850.00 Kg
850.00 Kg

BRUSSELS, 2023-03-04
KARIM EXPORT S.A

11.12 m3
17.82 m3
13.29 m3
12.68 m3

9.33m3
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